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Jessica Kerrigan
Joshua Black
Carmel Brady

Annie Rose Ward
Jamie White
Anita Pearson

Martina Maguire

Michelle Hughes

Geraldine Gleeson
Agnieszka Mitoraj
Ciara Lynch
Jenny Knox
Roisin Hackett
Catherine Magee
Gerald Mc Sherry
Alexander Roulston
Carol Guy
Christopher Audley
Ann O4€™hara
Colin Martin
Dom Maguire

Rachel Coulson

Ben Claytom
Oisin Doran
Niamh Tivnan
Lewis Parker
Sean Gallinagh
Lisa Thompson
Rachael Noble

Anita Pearson

Gerardette Mclaughlin

Shannon Byrne
Tanya Haughey
Clare Cuffe
Shannon Byrne
Sharon Mc Donald
Gail Mcvitty
Tanya Haughey
Ross Frazer
Rachael Noble
Mary Mcgee
Kerry Donnell
Lewis Parker
Hayley Mcelroy
Ann Little
Rhonda Wright
Paul Murphy
Tanya Haughey

Shauna Jones

Total: 195 e« Draw: September 10, 2025 11:00 pm
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Marie Hoy
Kerry Donnell
Stephanie Castles
Christopher Doran
Aaron Lindsay
Dwayne Bryans
Julie Hull
Sharon Mc Donald
Colin Martin
Shelley Bratton
Anntherese Keown
Clare Cuffe
Claire Mcguinness
Sarah Mccusker
Anita Pearson
Karolina Szymanek
Sharon Mc Donald
Laura Allen
Kirsty Mc Bride
Sean Marshall
Ben Claytom
Paul Murphy
Sharon Reynolds
Annie Rose Ward
Lewis Nixon
Victoria Boyd
Mary Mcgee
Shannon Byrne
William Reilly
Annie Rose Ward
Alexander Roulston
Susan Oneill
Andris Ozols
Dearbhaile Genoe
Rhonda Wright
Alison Little
Annie Rose Ward
Elaine Woods
Tanya Haughey
Ross Frazer
Kevin Johnston
Sinead Coll
Stuart Mcdowell
Rosamond Phair
Helen Creamer
Dearbhla Mccaughey
Susan Neely
Mervyn Byers

Ttudy Taylor

Total: 195 e« Draw: September 10, 2025 11:00 pm
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156
158
159
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164
165
170
171
172
173
174
176
177
181
185
186
187
188
189
192
193
194
196
198
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202
204
205
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208
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212
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215
216
217
218
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220
221
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226

Claire Cassidy
Tracey Byrne
Shannon Byrne
Shirley Nixon
Siobhan Patton
Martin Boyle
Alec Mckeown
Derek Beatty
Anne Caughey
Siobhan Patton
Ryan Hassard
Dearbhla Mccaughey
Dessie Corrigan
Emma Cox
Shannon Byrne
Sharon Graham
Rhonda Wright
William Reilly
Roberta Stevenson
Kaine Holden
Dessie Corrigan
Sharon Keaney
Shea Mckeever
Joanne Boyle
Paul Murphy
Brian Gault
Lisa Mcmanus
Ross Frazer
Orla Humphreys
Joanne Boyle
Alexander Roulston
Claire Flaherty
Gemma Downey
Dearbhaile Genoe
Tracey Byrne
Fiona Mcmanus
Rhonda Wright
Clare Cuffe
Aaron Lindsay
Katie Clancy
Gail Gallagher
Gareth Mccann
Cora Sweeney
Dessie Corrigan
Tanya Haughey
Lorna Mchugh
Anita Pearson
Claire Mcguinness

Victoria Boyd

Total: 195 e« Draw: September 10, 2025 11:00 pm
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228 Sinitta Phair
231 Dearbhaile Genoe
232 Caolan Mckenna
233 Shannon Byrne
234 Shauna Jones
235 Lisa Melly
237 Shauna Gillanders
238 Shea Mckeever
239 Heather Darling
244 Alison Scollan
246 Dearbhaile Genoe
247 Annie Rose Ward
248 Charlene Black
249 Catherine Magee
250 Gerardette Mclaughlin
251 Ttudy Taylor
252 Alexander Roulston
257 Damhnait Carroll
258 Ann O4€™hara
259 Rhonda Wright
260 Eddie Sherry
261 Michelle Phair
264 Jamie Clarke
267 Aaron Lindsay
269 Dearbhaile Genoe
271 Shirley Nixon
272 Daryll Rice
273 Dearbhaile Genoe
277 William Reilly
278 Rhonda Wright
279 Ben Claytom
280 Dearbhaile Genoe
281 William Reilly
282 Micky Curry
283 Brian Gault
285 Lewis Parker
287 Olga Mcphillips
288 Gemma Downey
289 Dearbhla Mccaughey
290 David Brian
292 Gerald Mc Sherry
293 Michelle Mckenna
294 Orla Humphreys
295 Jayne Magee
296 Derek Beatty
297 Kathleen Mccauley
298 Shea Mckeever
299 Trish Wall

Total: 195 e« Draw: September 10, 2025 11:00 pm Page 4 of 4




